AUGUST TRIPS
The places are limited and will be awarded on a first come first served basis. Bookings will be taken by ringing the office from Monday 25th July, limited to 2 dates per person, 2 reserves and 2 supermarket shopping trips. 
No bookings will be taken before this date.
First pick-up will be from 9.30am. Sunday lunch and pub lunches from 10.30am. Also, the lunch at Imperial Court will be from 10.30am.
A donation to cost, as indicated below, is appreciated. Unfortunately, we have had to make a small price increase due to the rise in fuel costs.
	DESTINATION
	
	DATE

	Frosts Garden Centre - Woburn Sands
	£14
	Monday 1st August

	Phoenix Park Corby - Shopping
	£13
	Wednesday 3rd August

	Morrisons
	£8
	Friday 5th August

	Worlds End @ Ecton 
Lunchtime special available -  2 courses £15
	£8
	Tuesday 9th August

	Tesco
	£8 
	Friday 12th August

	Milton Ernest Garden Centre
	£10
	Wednesday 17th August

	Swan & 2 Nicks - Sharnbrook
	£8
	Thursday 18th August

	Fish & Chips, pudding, tea/coffee £11, 
bingo £2.50, quiz free - Imperial Court
	£6
	Friday 19th August

	Dukes @ Woodford Sunday Lunch
	£8
	Sunday 21st August

	Castlefields Retail Park Wellingborough
	£8
	Wednesday 24th August

	Olney Market
	£12
	Thursday 25th August

	Morrisons
	£8
	Friday 26th August

	Dobbies Milton Keynes
	£14
	Wednesday 31st August

	
	
	


01933 315555 | 8 West Street | Rushden | NN10 0RT

Whilst it is difficult for us to monitor, for the safety of our other passengers and our volunteer drivers, due to the ongoing situation wearing a mask on the bus would be appreciated and please sanitise your hands when getting on and off the bus. 
We also politely request that you only book on to trips if you have had all COVID vaccines available.

If you need to cancel a trip at a weekend or early Monday morning, please call 07747 245631 and leave a message.



